RUMILUZ POULTRY SB™

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PHYSICAL PRESENTATION

e Dehydrated chopped lucerne
e 20kg small bale, with plastic straps - 50cm x 30cm x 30cm
e 48 individual, bagged bales to a pallet, top-covered/film-wrapped

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Moisture

Crude protein
Crude fibre
Crude fat
Crude ash
Xanthophyll

Calcium
Absorbable Ca
Phosphorous
Absorbable P
Potassium
Sodium
Magnesium
DEB

DCAB

NDF

ADF

ADL

NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Indicative values, as fed
10.0%
>13.0%
<32.0%
2.0%
10.0%
60ppm
19.8g/kg
6.0g/kg
2.3g/kg
1.7g/kg
24.9g/kg
0.2g/kg
1.5g/kg
504mEq/kg
342mEqg/kg
47.9%
35.3%
7.6%

MEn Layer
MEn Broiler
DLys poultry

DMet poultry

Indicative values, as fed
1030kcal/kg
1010kcal/kg

2.9g/kg
1.2/kg
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www.dengiefarmfeeds.com



